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Korona Sudetow Niemieckich

Szczyt WD T Mezoregion Data zdobycia
(m n.p.m.)

LuzZ (Lausche)
Breiteberg
Valtenberg
Spitzberg
Rotstein

Hochstein

510
587
510
455
449

Gory Zytawskie

Obnizenie Zytawsko-Zgorzeleckie
Gory Luzyckie

Pogorze Wschodniotuzyckie
Plaskowyz Budziszynski

Pogorze Zachodniotuzyckie
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https://mapa.targeo.pl/514264N_1416403E,28,14.2778700,51.0740000?l=3abf1f1365eb296e
https://mapa.targeo.pl/5053321N_1442167E,28,14.7046300,50.8922500?l=bb1dff7277947b76
https://mapa.targeo.pl/5050565N_1438483E,28,14.6467400,50.8490200?l=833375dbda7b9fdc

